
UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES CENTRAL     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VIERZON              18-05-19  382 VIEUX          Amateurs:34 LACHER:09.45
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45  3  457924 BE 214008217 15.12259 1398.5330    1
   2 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  5  3  450697 BE 210430217 15.13599 1369.9066    2
   3 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45  1       2 BE 214003117 15.21359 1360.4464    3
   4 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 25       3 BE 214000717 15.23099 1354.1437    4
   5 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 10       4 BE 214034717 15.25439 1343.9432    5
   6 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 20       5 BE 214010417 15.25439 1343.9432    6
   7 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  3  1  440907 BE 200915416 15.13291 1342.2439    7
   8 SIMONS YVES           OVERWIN  5  1       2 BE 210433117 15.22209 1335.9989    8
   9 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45  5       6 BE 214034317 15.28549 1331.5034    9
  10 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   9  4  429492 BE 109731815 15.08090 1329.0794   10
  11 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 13       7 BE 605775817 15.30299 1325.4015   11
  12 KOEKELMANS VINCENT    AVENNES 17 13  440932 BE 114704016 15.18289 1322.2076   12
  13 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 11       8 BE 214035017 15.31529 1320.1159   13
  14 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 16  6  438360 BE 107413917 15.17350 1318.0456   14
  15 BERTHOLET PATRICE     VINALMO  5  2  437979 BE 113760516 15.17321 1317.0914   15
  16 ISTREFAJ SAMI         NAMUR    5  2  418050 BE 115217117 15.04150 1309.4753   16
  17 BERTHOLET PATRICE     VINALMO  5  1       2 BE 110559617 15.19351 1309.0216   17
  18 DOS REIS FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 11  1  433067 BE 109820515 15.15510 1308.9527   18
  19 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   9  8       2 BE 112412017 15.14020 1305.3146   19
  20 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 30       9 BE 214007217 15.36009 1304.5710   20
  21 BERTHOLET PATRICE     VINALMO  5  3       3 BE 110556117 15.22251 1298.0296   21
  22 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 15      10 BE 605775517 15.39539 1290.2963   22
  23 KOEKELMANS VINCENT    AVENNES 17  6       2 BE 115934116 15.26559 1289.5325   23
  24 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45  8      11 BE 214033617 15.40109 1289.2670   24
  25 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  8  4  449110 BE 203731716 15.34100 1286.2339   25
  26 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE  5  5  411416 BE 115534915 15.05039 1285.4139   26
  27 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  8  1  445983 BE 113175816 15.32049 1284.9512   27
  28 BERTHOLET PATRICE     VINALMO  5  4       4 BE 110559017 15.26321 1282.3839   28
  29 YASSE LAURENT         MARCHE- 21  6  412896 FR  40273917 15.07250 1280.6286   29
  30 ISTREFAJ SAMI         NAMUR    5  5       2 BE 115219617 15.11340 1280.1368   30
  31 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 11  1  433879 BE 109901315 15.24160 1278.8731   31
  32 BONMARIAGE MASSON Eri OUFFET  11 10  437422 BE 108981917 15.27190 1277.8285   32
  33 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 16  1       2 BE 229610116 15.28090 1277.4588   33
  34 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 45      12 BE 605778217 15.43559 1275.7972   34
  35 PENE XAVIER           EMINES   2  1  419293 BE 114818517 15.13490 1275.1574   35
  36 KOEKELMANS VINCENT    AVENNES 17  1       3 BE 115937516 15.31279 1272.6596   36
  37 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  8  6       2 BE 202645517 15.38080 1271.7859   37
  38 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   2  2  414676 BE 115215517 15.11430 1269.2221   38
  39 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 22  423089 BE 116355517 15.18211 1269.1972   39
  40 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 21      13 BE 214010617 15.45479 1269.1966   40
  41 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  8  3       3 BE 202649417 15.39060 1268.3140   41
  42 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 37      14 BE 605776317 15.46099 1267.9080   42
  43 YASSE LAURENT         MARCHE- 21  3       2 BE 116171217 15.11100 1265.9050   43
  44 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45  2      15 BE 214038617 15.46509 1265.5136   44
  45 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 39      16 BE 214000117 15.47209 1263.7674   45
  46 YASSE LAURENT         MARCHE- 21 12       3 BE 118017016 15.11590 1262.7433   46
  47 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 11       2 BE 116356117 15.20201 1261.6905   47
  48 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  16  9  440510 BE 117946114 15.34160 1261.2426   48
  49 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  16  6       2 BE 109483315 15.34270 1260.5809   49
  50 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38 26  441071 BE 111428917 15.36320 1254.7060   50
  51 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   9  2       3 BE 112410917 15.27300 1253.9912   51
  52 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45  9      17 BE 214002217 15.50209 1253.3901   52
  53 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  16 12       3 BE 108204814 15.36500 1252.0417   53
  54 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  16  8       4 BE 108203014 15.36590 1251.5081   54
  55 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 34      18 BE 214010917 15.50539 1251.5061   55
  56 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 39       3 BE 116360317 15.23061 1251.3662   56
  57 DOS REIS FURTADO BRUN THOREMB 11  6       2 BE 109236516 15.31280 1249.9529   57
  58 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   4  1  439552 BE 226393814 15.37379 1246.4904   58
  59 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  8  4       2 BE 111830517 15.42599 1245.7684   59
  60 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALSBET 14  3  449866 BE 210584917 15.46440 1243.6399   60
  61 BONMARIAGE MASSON Eri OUFFET  11  7       2 BE 116636116 15.37150 1241.7942   61
  62 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 29       4 BE 116343517 15.25501 1241.3308   62
  63 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 31      19 BE 214011317 15.54109 1240.3758   63
  64 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 16  4       3 BE 113663217 15.38290 1240.1150   64
  65 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   9  1       4 BE 109740415 15.31270 1239.6940   65
  66 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 16 15       4 BE 113673317 15.38560 1238.5383   66
  67 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 18      20 BE 605778117 15.54459 1238.4190   67
  68 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  3  419315 BE 116651415 15.23519 1237.4102   68
  69 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  16  7       5 BE 109483415 15.41050 1237.0981   69
  70 KOEKELMANS VINCENT    AVENNES 17  7       4 BE 115302217 15.41269 1237.0152   70
  71 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  4       2 BE 115910017 15.24059 1236.5587   71
  72 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  8  7       3 BE 118270814 15.46029 1235.2446   72
  73 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45  7      21 BE 214012417 15.55589 1234.3575   73



  74 BONMARIAGE MASSON Eri OUFFET  11  2       3 BE 108983717 15.39300 1233.9126   74
  75 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 13  3  437382 BE 109885215 15.39440 1232.9882   75
  76 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 11  3       2 BE 112700417 15.37380 1230.3970   76
  77 BERTHOLET PATRICE     VINALMO  5  5       5 BE 110559517 15.41131 1229.5240   77
  78 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45  4      22 BE 214006717 15.57299 1229.3317   78
  79 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 42      23 BE 214026317 15.57379 1228.8918   79
  80 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 10       5 BE 116357817 15.29241 1228.4755   80
  81 YASSE LAURENT         MARCHE- 21 16       4 BE 116173817 15.21270 1227.2136   81
  82 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  5  3  438805 BE 116680315 15.42351 1227.1348   82
  83 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  8  5       4 BE 113170416 15.48309 1226.8627   83
  84 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  6  1  430448 BE 107506514 15.36070 1225.9401   84
  85 YASSE LAURENT         MARCHE- 21  8       5 BE 118016316 15.21520 1225.6956   85
  86 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 12       6 BE 116358717 15.30171 1225.3327   86
  87 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 13  5       2 BE 107637014 15.42000 1225.1597   87
  88 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALSBET 14  7       2 BE 210585417 15.52480 1223.1267   88
  89 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 23       7 BE 116368917 15.30551 1223.0893   89
  90 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  16  2       6 BE 109483115 15.45100 1223.0727   90
  91 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38  5       2 BE 111431417 15.46160 1220.9015   91
  92 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38 12       3 BE 112735816 15.46180 1220.7888   92
  93 BONMARIAGE MASSON Eri OUFFET  11 11       4 BE 114514215 15.43430 1219.4081   93
  94 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 16 16       5 BE 109415615 15.44390 1218.8517   94
  95 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  8  1       4 BE 214093615 15.54070 1216.7156   95
  96 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  3  2  440935 BE 113770417 15.47280 1216.4843   96
  97 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38 14       4 BE 111430217 15.47480 1215.7415   97
  98 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   2  1       2 BE 115214017 15.26140 1215.2271   98
  99 COLLIN JOS            WILLEBR  8  7       5 BE 202643817 15.54480 1214.4673   99
 100 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALSBET 14 12       3 BE 226395614 15.55330 1214.0494  100
 101 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 29      24 BE 214000217 16.03300 1209.8388  101
 102 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38 28       5 BE 111411817 15.49350 1209.7947  102
 103 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38  3       6 BE 111884715 15.49360 1209.7394  103
 104 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56  6       8 BE 116365717 15.35201 1207.6698  104
 105 ISTREFAJ SAMI         NAMUR    5  4       3 BE 115217617 15.31130 1207.4809  105
 106 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 33       9 BE 116366817 15.35281 1207.2104  106
 107 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38 23       7 BE 111423517 15.50570 1205.2767  107
 108 HOTTART BALZAT        BALATRE  5  1       2 BE 115140716 15.26349 1204.4440  108
 109 SALEMBIER PIERRE-MICH WARISOU 12 10  423061 BE 115370317 15.36231 1203.9814  109
 110 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38 33       8 BE 111421617 15.51260 1203.6869  110
 111 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 13  8       3 BE 112605117 15.48550 1201.8741  111
 112 LIBOTTE M ET D        JAUCHE   4  3  440195 BE 109200116 15.51290 1201.1324  112
 113 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 15      10 BE 116339317 15.37281 1200.3603  113
 114 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38  8       9 BE 111410217 15.52300 1200.1932  114
 115 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38 36      10 BE 111424817 15.52360 1199.8667  115
 116 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38 17      11 BE 111420617 15.52380 1199.7579  116
 117 BONMARIAGE MASSON Eri OUFFET  11  8       5 BE 114812316 15.49360 1199.7312  117
 118 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALSBET 14  2       4 BE 207537416 16.00150 1198.8434  118
 119 BUTENEERS FERNAND     WALSBET 14 11       5 BE 207918215 16.00550 1196.7174  119
 120 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56  5      11 BE 116344217 15.38451 1196.0057  120
 121 YASSE LAURENT         MARCHE- 21  7       6 BE 118016916 15.30320 1194.9527  121
 122 YASSE LAURENT         MARCHE- 21  4       7 BE 116174117 15.30400 1194.4918  122
 123 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B 45 32      25 BE 214026117 16.08390 1193.5983  123
 124 GILLES BERTRAND       WARET C  4  3  423966 BE 116897514 15.40469 1191.6466  124
 125 KOEKELMANS VINCENT    AVENNES 17  2       5 BE 114697616 15.55169 1190.8016  125
 126 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  6  2       2 BE 119191114 15.46340 1190.5080  126
 127 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 38  6      12 BE 111422617 15.55500 1189.4049  127
 128 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON  56 51      12 BE 116357717 15.40471 1189.1704  128
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES CENTRAL     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VIERZON              18-05-19  158 YEARLING       Amateurs:13 LACHER:09.45
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110100  457924 BE 213507418 15.22129 1357.9586    1
   2 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110  7       2 BE 616873118 15.28279 1333.2479    2
   3 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 51       3 BE 213532418 15.28529 1331.6325    3
   4 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 57       4 BE 213509318 15.29249 1329.5704    4
   5 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110  5       5 BE 616873418 15.30339 1325.1458    5
   6 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110109       6 BE 213514818 15.30389 1324.8263    6
   7 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  3  1  438805 BE 110838918 15.17051 1321.3635    7
   8 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110102       7 BE 213504018 15.32319 1317.6468    8
   9 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 81       8 BE 213507318 15.34459 1309.2333    9
  10 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  7  2  437382 BE 108736118 15.20090 1305.0336   10
  11 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110  8       9 BE 213511118 15.41009 1286.2492   11
  12 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110110      10 BE 213504518 15.43579 1275.6787   12
  13 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 78      11 BE 213502518 15.45059 1271.6638   13
  14 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 72      12 BE 213513118 15.45379 1269.7831   14
  15 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 11      13 BE 213531018 15.45439 1269.4311   15
  16 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 34      14 BE 213513818 15.46229 1267.1478   16



  17 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 40      15 BE 605874118 15.46499 1265.5719   17
  18 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 30      16 BE 213557518 15.46559 1265.2223   18
  19 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 99      17 BE 213600118 15.47089 1264.4653   19
  20 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  7  5       2 BE 108735118 15.31430 1261.4969   20
  21 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 12      18 BE 616873818 15.48169 1260.5205   21
  22 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110  1      19 BE 213503518 15.48179 1260.4627   22
  23 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  7  1       3 BE 108734918 15.36440 1243.5045   23
  24 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 49      20 BE 213506218 15.53499 1241.5528   24
  25 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 38      21 BE 213540318 15.54289 1239.3687   25
  26 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   2  2  423089 BE 110100518 15.26241 1239.2705   26
  27 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 84      22 BE 605877318 15.56129 1233.5816   27
  28 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110107      23 BE 605875218 15.57119 1230.3225   28
  29 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 68      24 BE 213509418 15.57239 1229.6618   29
  30 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 87      25 BE 616874118 15.59099 1223.8558   30
  31 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 55      26 BE 605874618 15.59529 1221.5161   31
  32 BONMARIAGE MASSON Eri OUFFET   3  1  437422 BE 115449318 15.44480 1215.7365   32
  33 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 35      27 BE 213513918 16.02140 1213.9012   33
  34 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  5  445721 BE 210223618 15.53229 1209.9435   34
  35 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 62      28 00 208885818 16.06520 1199.1725   35
  36 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  3       2 BE 109061018 15.58549 1192.0383   36
  37 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110  6      29 BE 213510818 16.09190 1191.5278   37
  38 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110  2      30 BE 213500218 16.10230 1188.2299   38
  39 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 27      31 BE 605875418 16.10320 1187.7676   39
  40 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  4       3 BE 109068418 16.03139 1178.4339   40
  41 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 14      32 BE 213533118 16.14010 1177.1321   41
  42 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 10  2  441071 BE 114152818 16.00520 1173.4773   42
  43 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 94      33 BE 213510718 16.16570 1168.3225   43
  44 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 65      34 BE 213564618 16.17220 1167.0818   44
  45 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 29      35 BE 213502018 16.17510 1165.6459   45
  46 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 10  6       2 BE 114155418 16.03370 1164.9540   46
  47 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  2  440907 BE 108704518 16.03451 1164.1058   47
  48 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 64      36 BE 213504118 16.21590 1153.5094   48
  49 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 74      37 BE 213531818 16.22030 1153.3157   49
  50 DEGEE JEAN-PHILIPPE   HOTTON   2  1       2 BE 110107018 15.52371 1150.8920   50
  51 HERBOTS GEBROEDERS    HALLE-B110 80      38 BE 213511718 16.24420 1145.6693   51
  52 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 10 10       3 BE 114162218 16.10390 1143.7080   52
  53 HENRY LEON            NANDRIN 10  5       4 BE 114146518 16.11420 1140.6025   53
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES LES DIX     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VIERZON              18-05-19  90 VIEUX          Amateurs:15 LACHER:09.45
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  3  1  440907 BE 200915416 15.13291 1342.2439    1
   2 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   9  4  429492 BE 109731815 15.08090 1329.0794    2
   3 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10  6  438360 BE 107413917 15.17350 1318.0456    3
   4 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   9  8       2 BE 112412017 15.14020 1305.3146    4
   5 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  8  1  445983 BE 113175816 15.32049 1284.9512    5
   6 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  1  433879 BE 109901315 15.24160 1278.8731    6
   7 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10  1       2 BE 229610116 15.28090 1277.4588    7
   8 PENE XAVIER           EMINES   2  1  419293 BE 114818517 15.13490 1275.1574    8
   9 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  10  9  440510 BE 117946114 15.34160 1261.2426    9
  10 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  10  6       2 BE 109483315 15.34270 1260.5809   10
  11 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   9  2       3 BE 112410917 15.27300 1253.9912   11
  12 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  10  8       3 BE 108203014 15.36590 1251.5081   12
  13 GHENNE JACQUES        JAUCHE   4  1  439552 BE 226393814 15.37379 1246.4904   13
  14 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  8  4       2 BE 111830517 15.42599 1245.7684   14
  15 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVID BOSSUT- 10  4       3 BE 113663217 15.38290 1240.1150   15
  16 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   9  1       4 BE 109740415 15.31270 1239.6940   16
  17 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  3  419315 BE 116651415 15.23519 1237.4102   17
  18 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  10  7       4 BE 109483415 15.41050 1237.0981   18
  19 PENE FRANZ            EMINES   4  4       2 BE 115910017 15.24059 1236.5587   19
  20 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  8  7       3 BE 118270814 15.46029 1235.2446   20
  21 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 10  3  437382 BE 109885215 15.39440 1232.9882   21
  22 SEHA RENE             THOREMB 10  3       2 BE 112700417 15.37380 1230.3970   22
  23 JORDAN-KEMPENEER      LINCENT  8  5       4 BE 113170416 15.48309 1226.8627   23
  24 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  6  1  430448 BE 107506514 15.36070 1225.9401   24
  25 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 10  5       2 BE 107637014 15.42000 1225.1597   25
  26 FAGOT W.-R. & V.      NETHEN  10  2       5 BE 109483115 15.45100 1223.0727   26
  27 DONEUX EUGENE         JODOIGN  3  2  440935 BE 113770417 15.47280 1216.4843   27
  28 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO 10  8       3 BE 112605117 15.48550 1201.8741   28
  29 LIBOTTE M ET D        JAUCHE   4  3  440195 BE 109200116 15.51290 1201.1324   29
  30 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  6  2       2 BE 119191114 15.46340 1190.5080   30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

UNION WALLONNE RAMILLIES LES DIX     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01520)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



VIERZON              18-05-19  28 YEARLING       Amateurs:7 LACHER:09.45
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  7  2  437382 BE 108736118 15.20090 15.2325,3    1
   2 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  7  5       2 BE 108735118 15.31430 15.3459,3    2
   3 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  7  1       3 BE 108734918 15.36440 15.4000,3    3
   4 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  5  445721 BE 210223618 15.53229 15.4613,8    4
   5 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  3       2 BE 109061018 15.58549 15.5145,8    5
   6 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  4       3 BE 109068418 16.03139 15.5604,8    6
   7 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  2  440907 BE 108704518 16.03451 16.0237,1    7
   8 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  2       4 BE 204416718 16.30449 16.2335,8    8
   9 ROCH ROBERT           GREZ DO  7  7       4 00 108733918 16.47320 16.5048,3    9
  10 ADAM ANDRE            JODOIGN  4  3       2 BE 108706318 17.35570 17.3449,0   10
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


